SLAPPSET.

HALO

ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG

NOTICE D'INSTALLATION

DATE: 27.1.2015

230015

S/ N
/ Vadvi / ,—-/‘“‘:-




% LAPPSET.

230015

1(

N
~—

HALO
DATE: 27.1.2015
702286  |pcs 702339 |pcs 704269 |pcs 704431 PCS 704728 |pcs 704733 |pcs
1 1 1 1 3
90x50 90x50 = = =
PCS 704736 |pcs 704745 |pcs 704748 |pcs 704770 |pcs
1 1 tle |1 4
1004x2048 1950x1850 903x1850 140x140x3930
704772 |pcs PCS 704775 |pcs 704781 PCS 704784 |pcs 704785 |pcs
7 1 4 18 4 4
140x140x2130 140x140x1370 978x976x16 140x140x905 90x140x905 140x140x1950
704786 |pcs 704788 |pcs 704789 |pcs 704792 |pcs 704794  |pcs 704907 |pcs
3 1 1 1 2 ' 12
90x140x1950 = = 140x140x1950 140x140x905 =
704943 |pcs 704995 |pcs 705006 |pcs 705366  |pcs 900240 |pcs 900350 |pcs
3 1 12 1 40
15x375x375 10x130x130 Jigi / Jig @8x70 218/6.4
902487 |pcs 905104 |pcs 905158 |pcs 905188 |pcs 905276 |pcs 905400 |pcs
48 % 2 q 5 2 64
e — — — — — —
j 65x65 M10 L 905 41x41x120
3| 905405 |pcs| 905423 |pcs| 905681 |pcs| 905759 |ecs| 905763 |pcs| 906500  |pcs
o 64 3 1 i 2 12
g).) I I I I I
Q)
joX
8 %
5
i - - - - - -
S 10x130x490 10x130x903 M10x40




% LAPPSET.

230015

2(2)

DATE  27.1.2018 3a
909506 |pcs 980100 |pcs 980128 |pcs 980131 PCS 980135 |pcs 980154 |pcs
8 64 54 48 40 24
23.5x13 @5x60 @7x40 @6x60 @5x50 024/13
980161 PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
12
'@
N\t
M10
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
gel I I I I I I
=
Q
§ PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
5 il it it it it it
© - I I - I I
[}
Q)
joX
O
—
<
o
5| I I I I I I
Q|
[e)
O




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

#® LAPPSET.

HALO

230015

DATE: 27.1.2015

+ + + + +

EN/AS Impact Area 46.3 m2

+

Gridsize = 500 mm.

+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
2090
+ + + + + +
1045 1045
+ + + + + +
+ + T +

+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
+ +
+ +
+ +
T r—)— 1T

< |

ol + + + ‘+ +

st
I I I I L——+
+ + + + + +

ol + +

00

M

N
+ + +
+ + +
+ + +
+ + +
+ + +
+ + +
+ + +
+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +

+ + + +
+ + + +
+ + + +

R L I

| | |

g N | \

+ t e u + + |

N /

— \

o +C

\

+ } + + + + |

+

2090

+

+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +
+ + + + + +




8 LAPPSET. 230015

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE: 27.1.2015
_ EN/AS Impact Area 46.3 m2
1:50
- Falling Space 46.3 m2 O_:|
Max Falling Height 2220 mm
4320
o
[e0]
Q 2
o
0
iE—EE-—N
F—
1500
ﬁ 1980
i ]
o o
n [ve]
9 X
1500

: g
Q « -
0
1000 1000
o
o
o
N
7800




#® LAPPSET. 230015

HALO
DATE:  27.1.2015

+4040
+2240 B +2220
T = 7
O L %O @@
+1470 © e’ o
: OQ ®Q
®» & @
® @
|| ® ®
L ® ®
|| B ® @
= ®
® ® @

— T T +0
+4040
+2220

) -
R
m m I m 10

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




230015

DATE:

% LAPPSET.

HALO

27.1.2015

BASE
DET 3

BASE
DET 1,2




230015

8 LAPPSET. TOWER A
HALO DATE:  27.1.2015 7
<2
<A
<2
PARTS / ;222%??\\ 6222253

704781
x8

904907
x4

DET 1-4,9

PARTS
DET 22

PARTS

?

905158

V4

DET 23 :

704788

|

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

oy
"f.\a/
<2 7

PARTS
DET 27




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

HALO

230015

DATE:

27.1.2015

TOWER A

7a

®)

1:50

B B +2130 a +2130
+1370 +1370
|
o
o
+0 +0
o
(@]
[(e]
B B +2130 B +2130
+1370 +1370
[
+140 +140
— 40 +0




8 LAPPSET. 230015 TOWER B

HALO DATE:  27.1.2015 7 b

PARTS

DET 9-12

704785

704786

PARTS

DET 5-9

PARTS

DET 1-4

N BASE

Ry
704781

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

v~ DET 1-3
i><> 0 B
~
D/\A
PARTS
DET 18

)

PARTS

/6
= |
iy

DN
N

.
\

/

PARTS i
DET 25

[
N
|

|
\ J

S

PARTS

“ DET 23,26
704995
BASE
S N
SNSRI ;jfﬁk DET 4,5
’4‘? R Q
704943 gl
‘ PARTS 905158 T~ 704943
DET 23

'S JET

&
|
|

<7

BASE ",(E‘
DET 7-9 =

)/




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

8 LAPPSET. 230015 TOWER B

HALO V4
DATE: 27.1.2015 c
®
+3930 +3930
+2130
i +2130 /42120
+1370 +1370
8
+0 _ +0
S

+1370

+140
+0




TOWER C
7d

27.1.2015

230015

DATE:

% LAPPSET.

HALO

PARTS
DET 9-12

PARTS
DET 16,17

PARTS
DET 13—-15

BASE

704907

X2

PARTS

PARTS

DET 27

DET 18

705006

PARTS
DET 28,29
704748

704728

704749

DET 32,34 DET 31,34

PARTS
DET 32,35
DET 31,35

p37] dnoug jasddp jybuhdon



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

HALO

230015

DATE:

27.1.2015

TOWERC

Te

®)

+3930

100

+2120

+140
+0

1:50

+3930

+2120

+140

+0

600




27.1.2015

230015

DATE:

PARTS
DET 22

PARTS

% LAPPSET.

HALO

PARTS
DET 23
704995
704269

Max falling height.

AQ@

mmwr mUﬂwaumw%g@
\l’V‘b/lwh \ 7oA
VAN z

AT
, )
T )

704749 @

LA 5 v - A TNA
ﬁ..@ (A= LIRSS NAN
&S JAYNAARNANRN

‘]\

704748

p37] dnoug jasddp jybuhdon



% LAPPSET.

HALO OPTION

DATE:

906606

3.9.2013

1(1)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

7
I

|

|

| I
a .

HUOM: Epdkeskeinen
NOTE: Eccentric

HUOM: Kddnnd ja
aseta valaisin siten),
ettd valaisimen
reunat ulottuvat
Idhelle kehikon
reunoja.

NOTE: Place the
light so that the
edges of the plate
reach close to the
frame edges.

haluttuun suuntaan.

NOTE: It is possible to turn solar
panel to desired direction.

(1) 906606 |pcs PCS

1
& — —

o‘s’:‘:%
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
O & PCS PCS
DET 2

HUOM: Paneelin suunnan voi vaihtaa

25x50

HUOM: Kddnnd valaisinta 90 astetta
myotdpdivddn seuraavaa aukkoa varten. Toista
sama jokaisen valaisimen kohdalla.

NOTE: Rotate the light 90 degrees clockwise
for the next opening. Repeat the same for
each light.




% LAPPSET. HALO PARTS (1/4)

HALO REF: HALO PARTS 6
DATE: 30.6.2014 A

DET 1 DET 2 DET 3
545 <j:i:j:j> <ji:::j>
Q] > %
©
8 SR A
©
905400 1 1€ T~
BOOM 140x140
140 d8x /0
(900240)
305400
DET 4 DET 5 DET 6
(980100) ; ;
905405 5 [ Dy
v & 9 g
©
905400 @ 905400
BOOM 90x140
OUTS\DEX 0 ®78><7O
J
(ulkopuali) @, (900240)
DET 7 DET 8 DET 9 Esireikd Jigi /
Pre—drill hole Jig
@5x60 \\\%/jgi/
704786 (980100) I M\ 251 60
|| S
7 N 1 3 90x140
l l 905405 2 />5§ 90140
Kﬂ &J ‘ \ 140x140
705356 90x140
H (LEFT)
704784 >< **************
704784 & :
90;$TO><W4O

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




HALO PARTS

% LAPPSET. (2/4)
HALO DAt Ho620m4 6A
DET 10 DET 11 DET 12
o5x60
/047785 (980100) ™\
\ 905405 ]
y i
AN
8% /0
(900240)
905400 E; /04785
- /04/7/0
DET 13 DET 14 DET 15
/04794 o5x60
//798ONXD
U 905405
A
| =2
<foxn

(900240)

905400 /04792

/04794
/04792

/04794

DET 16

/04785
/04794

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DET 17

Wo5x60
(980100)

[
> 905405

/04794

DET 18
@5x50
@BOK%O\\\\\

018/6.4

(900350)

704775




PARTS

% LAPPSET. 3(4)
REF: HALO PARTS
FINNO DATE: 30.6.2014 6A
DET 19 DET 20 DET 21
JB8x /0 ?8x70 8x70
(900240) \ (900240) (900240)
% Q §>
&
905345 905276
305 /59 ———== 90527/6
DET 22 DET 23 DET 24
250 e
8% /70
905188 - \E /Tao0z40)
- §>\\\\\\\\
DET 25 DET 26 DET 27

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

@7x40
(980128)

905681

07x40

(980128)

905425

(Jox60

(980131)

/05006




% LAPPSET. PARTS 4(4)
FINN REF: HALO PARTS 6 A
0 DATE:  30.6.2014
DET 28 DET 29 DET 30
@
O
704745 =
gl
O
5
@
@)
=1 a
5
270
DET 31 DET 32 DET 33
| 5 J
704749 -
O [5 J
704748 -~ o
M
o 5 J
~— O
M) @)
— ]
280 | 280 | 270 200 | 300
DET 34 DET 35 DET 36

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

(900240)

@b8x /0
(900240)

/04748




HALO BASE

% LAPPSET. (1/2)
HALO REF: HALO BASE 6 A
DATE: 4.2.2015
DET 1 DET 2 DET 3
M10x40
‘ (906500)
L 920,/10.5
AV (909638)
N 905702
) (@]
©
¢%>Q§% = N 704908 o @ @< MIO
& &
©20,/10.5
7 iF:J e o (905238) ® ‘ ‘*\\\\\\a;g;$g4>
/a7 : M10 905702
(909638)
DET 4 DET 5 DET 6
905759
ﬁf ﬁﬁ M10x40
- /1 le (906500)
O
02) O
€@
K\%
E = o g (309638)
M
/a7 (909637)
DET 7 DET 8 DET 9
T 905759
i
¥
. oare ||| o] e
o 7 i C
§'%>7« a
g %\ mﬂ\ m! . @ eg (909638
§ 480 2| | 905763 ® e T M0
» (909637)
8




(2/2)
6A

(@]
(@]
(@]
em (75 sp)
°|3 =
5|2 <
o
c|O T
o
33 w =
O
w
x 3
O
= O
0 X2
N =
- ) e Uo ©
- s o -
" — <12 O
L Ll N U
() ()
O O
_ o) O
T A
T
. . .
()
S | 06 =06
OD
S
Z . SR |
g — o %0 o
\\\ L > o
~ R ——
0° cos ..
% S L2 oo o
. S = 5 5yl O
- > o
_ 7 = S 0 - S
— L — a = ©
\\\ 0o 0o O M A M A\ 3 AT o ° =
¥ Z | oo - o 00 oo | =
Ly Ly Ly
()

B 2,
gL oR
M <o
I«
O
-
g M
= PS5
®
=
Ll
(/)]
a.
A.
<L
g
'A
=

p17 dnous yesddo jybuhdod



8% LAPPSET.

Impact Area EN 1176 REF:

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE: 20.2.2018

4x

]

]

h <600

Without movement
and therefore
without Impact Area

Totally hard surfaces.

Note. Lappset does not recommend
totally hard surfaces at all.

E.g. concrete or asphalt

h <600

With movement
e.g. rocking

Materials with very limited
impact attenuating
properties.

E.g. wood
U 1Y Dl 1Y i

h <1000

Materials with significant
impact attenuating
properties.

fine gravel 0—8 mm

T Ay vy 454 a4 B <4 s a4

saa 0300 237 439 40 eml e Ly
AR 44. .44 24 i

Mmi%
h <3000 Loose fill material
E.g. e T
sand/gravel 0,25...8 mm D60/D10<3,0 | = o ]
Woodchips 5...30 mm : ae Ol
bark 20...80 mm < . ) :
e PR S R
S h
30 cm < 2,0 m
40 cm < 3,0 m
Syntethic granulates ’—‘
S h
40 mm ~> 1,2..1,3 m S
50 mm ~> 1,5...1,7 m RS I Al //ﬁ‘
60 mm ~> 1,8...2,0 m :::*:7:*:::::::::::::::
70 mm ~> 2,1..2.5 m P S

Note. For accurate values, see
manufacturer’'s instructions.



lg_nh
Typewritten Text

lg_nh
Typewritten Text

lg_nh
Typewritten Text

lg_nh
Typewritten Text

lg_nh
Typewritten Text

lg_nh
Typewritten Text

lg_nh
Typewritten Text


% LAPPSET.

EN 1176 FOUNDATION

REF:
DATE:

20.2.2018

REMOVE SAFETY SURFACE /SAND/GRAVEL
TO CHECK FOUNDATION

9

REMOVE SAFETY SURFACE /SAND /GRAVEL
10 CHECK FOUNDATION

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




11.5.2017

LAPPs

g ot
ity Mﬂnvmxm

o

123 po
RS oy
Tierg ,;“*"

o
Nz

LAp
gg:lgm?? ET Groy t
FINLANS VANIE d

123456

W4 py
F567g9

Tuotekyltti tulee tuotteen mukana yhdella seuraavista tavoista:

1) Metallinen tuotekyltti ja kiinnitysruuvit

- Kiinnita tuotekyltti ruuveilla tolppaan noin 2 metrin korkeuteen kuvan 2 mukaisesti.

2) Tuotekylttitarra

- Puhdista maalattu metalli- tai vaneripinta pdlysta ja kosteudesta. Liimaa tarra kuvan 3 mukaisesti.
- Huom. Al3 kiinnita tarraa karheapintaiseen laminaattiin tai maalattuun puuhun.

Var produktmarkning levereras pa ett av féljande satt:

1) Produktskylt i metall
- Fast skylten med de medféljande skruvarna

2) Sjalvhaftande produktetikett

-Rengérdenpulverlackerademetallytanellerlaminatytansaattdenblirfrifransmutsochfukt. Fastetikettenenligtfig. 3.

- Obs! Fast ej etiketten pa detaljer med skrovlig yta eller pa malat tra.

Product label is delivered by one of following ways:

1) Metal product label and screws
- Fasten the label with screws.

2) Label sticker

-Cleanthepaintedmetalorplywoodsurfacefromdirtandmoisture.Fastenthestickerasshowninthefigure3.
- Note. Do not attach the sticker to rough surfaced laminate or painted wood.

La plaque d’informations produit est livrée sous I'une de ces 3 formes :

1) Plaque métallique et vis
- Fixez la plaque a l'aide des vis.

2) Etiquette autocollante

- Avant de coller I'étiquette, nettoyez le composant métallique peint ou la plaque de contreplaqué, de toute saleté. La surface

doit étre séche (voir image 3).

- Attention, ne pas coller I'étiquette sur une surface lamellé-collée irréguliére ou sur du bois peint.

Die Auslieferung des Produktaufklebers erfolgt auf eine dieser Arten:

1) Produkt-Schild aus Metall incl. Schrauben

- Die Befestigung des Schildes erfolgt mittels der Schrauben.

2) Aufkleber

-EntfernenSiezunachstSchmutzundFeuchtigkeitvomlackiertenMetallbzw.vonderHolzoberflacheundbringenSieden

Aufkleber wie im Bild oben rechts beschrieben auf den gesauberten Untergrund auf.
- Beachten Sie: Bringen Sie den Aufkleber nicht auf raues laminiertes oder lackiertes Holz an.

LAPPSET GROUP LTDP.O. Box 8146 | FIN-96101 Rovaniemi | Tel: 0207 750 100 |

lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

704788

HALO DATE:  16.1.2013 1(2)
(1) 704737 Jpes((2) 909852 |pes
<> 2 8
. | wexs0 [ ]
<> (3) 905398 |pcs|(2) 909256 |pes
2 16
DET 3

/— | L

>/ @16/8.4x1.6
(5) 980131 [pcs|(6) 909633 |pcs|
/ 8] 8
gexe0 | | wms [ |

(—
ol

Aufw\

~DET 1, 2

\\V\

1090




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET. 704788
HALO DATE: 16.1.2013 2(2)
DET 1 DET 2
905398 | 905598
| 9Uo099
~
| IS
26x60
(980131)
%] o] g <&
. x
“ \>\
DET 3
716 /8.4
(909256)
M8 A
(909633) . *N M8x30
7/ X <9o9§52>
d ®

™




% LAPPSET.

HALO

704789

DATE:

1.7.2014

1(2)

905

600

755

(1) 704787 |pes|(2) 900240 |pcs|
112 8
| esx0 | ]
(3) 901868 |pcs|(4) 905393 |pcs|
1| 2]
034x598 | | ]
(5) 909256 |pes|(6) 909852 |pcs|
19] 10]
nk

P
p16/8.4x1.6 | | Msx30 | |
(7) 909876 |pcs|(8) 999561 |pcs|
2 A LY

@)

GLUE
4101

ergo
10 g

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




3% LAPPSET.

704789

HALO DATE: 1.7.2014 2(2)
DET 1 DET 2
905595
N 78x70
@8x70 X
(900240) : (900240)\\ﬁ
<2
905393
Q
DET 3

/
7
\

/.

/

216 /8.4

(909256)

MEx 30
(909852)

9003593

9 ﬁ ) |
//ji§>\y > \ik 704787
yd

90138683

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

DET 5

(909852)

216 /8.4
909256)

g .
(

/04787

DET 3 m

HOX !
Ruuvia sentaa
koneellisesti

ATT |

Do NOT use electric machine
to install M8x30 screws.




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.
HALO

704907

DATE:  15.11.2012 1(1)
(1) 704908 |pes|(2) 905702 |pes
1 <> 1
DET 3 ] ]
15%375%x375 150x150x685
V4 (3) 906500 |pes|(4) 909637 |pcs|
N 4 4
_ =
DET 1 Mioxs0 | | w0 | |
7N (5) 909638 |cs| pes|
8] L
DET 2 -
220/10.5 | | -
PCS PCS
S FeS
DET 1 DET 2 DET 3
M10x40
‘ ‘ (805500)
L] ?20,/10.5
(909638)
. 905702
) (@)
<o}
SN 7 704908 @ €~ MI0
1/7 F . ©20,/10.5 S M10
8 & g (909638) J (905104)
/a7 © T MO 905702
(909638)




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

704995

(—
ol

HALO DATE:  14.3.2013 1(2)
(1) 704759 [pes|(2) 909852 [pcs|
<> 1 8
- | wmexso [ ]
<> (3) 905398 |pcs|(2) 909256 |pes
2 16

DET 3 |

:>/ | o16/8.4x1.6 | |
. (5) 980131 [pcs|(6) 909633 |pcs|
/ 8] 8
gexe0 | | wms [ |

~DET 1, 2

905

%%

igﬁ%ﬁi

B

1

—J |

1090




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

704995

HALO DATE: 14.3.2013 2(2)
DET 1 DET 2
905398 905398
PEEAIS S
| CeeeeC
5 W
® oxo60
%] m
. x
i \;>\\
DET 3 j
216 /8.4 Note:
(909256) Game inside.
M & Hox!
(909633) @éﬁ M8y 30 Pell sisapuolelle.
/ (909852) 4
)
&




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

SLIDE

704269

DATE:  1.11.2012 1(3)
(1) 704298 |pes|(2) 909256 |pcs|
RN 3 |
+1470 | | o16/8.4x1.6 | |
< (3) 909852 |pes|(2) 980128 |pcs|
3 | 3 |
D
5
M8x30 o7x40 | |
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
CLOXX I I
7\ Ve
N/
o
3
I 2435
< 2590
Q
SIEIRSY
3 2000 3
3 &
—
o 000
o S
785 ‘ 2000
4565




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

SLIDE

704269

DATE: 1.11.2012

DET 1

904810

DET 2

(909852) (980128)
M&0O
DET 2
~A
<"
(@]
5
Ik i i
800 2290
2445
M120
DET 2
/’
"
)
(@]
S
I I 10
2290
1200 2445




% 704269

SLIDE DATE: 1.11.2012 3(3)

DET 4

NN

/]

A 704787

(909852)
16 /8.4
(909256)
(980W28)
HALO
— o : DET 4
DET 3
L
(Y
4
T 1 T
905 2315
| 1045 | 2470

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

704431

CLOXX & FINNO DATE:  8.7.2015 1(2)
= (1) 707133 |pes|(2) 901868 |pcs|
2
10x80x745 @30x598 | |
(3) 908021 |pes|(4) 909210 |pcs|
4
(D
MBx40 | |
(5) 909256 |Pes|(6) 905051 |pes
4
216,/8.4 @24/8.4 | |
(7) 909855 980160 |pcs
4
W
M8x35 ms | |
DET 1
v

DET 2




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.
CLOXX & FINNO

704431

DATE: 8.7.2015

2(2)

DET 1
M8x40
(909210)
924/8.4 — //
(905051)
M8
(980160) L
716 /8.4 M8x35
(909256) (909855)
DET 2
901868
@ (905051)
\M
(909210)
DET 3
O
O
O
! )
i1 A ‘ 7
B D”\ QQ R QQ Q QQ b N
Qe = QQ ‘ Q R ‘QQ
PQ Q 99 Q4 FaQ aQo Qy\\<< »
e s B 2 Q9 SO L B
Va
/00




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

3% LAPPSET.

HALO

704728

DATE: 8.11.2016 1(3)
(1) 704726 |pes|(2) 909850 |pcs|
1 12]
XXL RED W
L RED
12x886x1840 M8x25
e (3) 905576 |pes|(4) 909256 |pes
I @ @ DET 5 2] 12]
©
@ @ % | o16/8.4x1.6 | |
— C /@ (5) 980152 |pes|(6) 909633 |pcs|
44— E E
@ DET 1 — 4 @
@\ @ @ <‘ >/ oo4/84 | | w8 ||
@ (7) 980131 |pes|(8) 980161 |pes
@ 12] 12]
S
' =
gexs0 | | M0 | |
(9) 902232 |pesfig) 901302 [pcs|
12 2]
M10x55 | | @20/105 | |
(1) 904336 |Pes|(12) 905090 |pes
12] l 12]
® ®
® - |
’ @ 26x20 @45
® (3 905115 [pes|(x) 904300 [pcs|
' @ 12] 9]
o) »
' ®
® ® 230 L RED
(*) 904301 |pcs pos|
o @ —A
905 ) ]
XXL RED




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

704728

HALO DATE: 8.11.2016 2(3)
DET 1 DET 2
b 905576
L
i
[ﬁ — HO>4F’75
%z
© © f
T 7 ell-lle 1™
DET 3 DET 4
905576 316 /8.4
L, 224 /8.4 508755
< (980152)
Joxo0 e &3
X 909633
(980131) ( ) ol ° N M8x25
T . (909850)
®
&
¢ ©
| @
&>\ @ @
DET 5
é
A %
é
. *
& e
. &
é
,.q
K.




% LAPPSET

704728

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

HALO DATE:  8.11.2016 3(3)
DET 5
HUOM! NOTE:
Otepalan asennus, sddto tai paikan Crip positions and angles
vaihto. are adjustable (90°,180°270°).
Sddtsmahdollisuus (90°,180%,270°).
Grip can be repositioned by removing
Jos asennetun otepalan suuntaa— tai the fastening bolt and pulling the
paikkaa halutaan muuttaa. grip off.
Irrota otepalan kiinnityspultti ja Securing pin can be repositioned
otepala, kddnna tai vaihda. when angle is changed.
Siirrd tarvittaessa tappi oikeaan After the parts are reassembled.
upotusreikaan. Asenna avatut osat Finish the assembly by fastening the
paikoilleen ja lopuksi kiinnitd cover plugs (@30).
muovitulppa @30 paikoilleen kaikkiin
otekokoonpanoihin.
230 (905115)
Upotusreijdt plug

Holes

Tappi

Grip

M10x55

Kadnto suunnat
Angle of rotation
907, 180°, 27/0°




3% LAPPSET.

HALO

704733

DATE:  20.11.2012 1(2)
(1) 704732 |pes|(2) 900240 |pcs|
1 8
1 esx70 | |
(3) 704870 |pcs|(2) 980107 |pcs|
2 8
DET 1—4 ﬁ
Looo | | @ex60 | |

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

905

905




8 LAPPSET. 704733
HALO DATE:  20.11.2012 2(2)
DET 1 DET 2
704732
704732
1° ® o
.
RS
Boom
Puomi
DET 3 DET 4
/048 /0 <

N

I/ [/

/704870
q

ox60
(980107)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

HALO

704734

DATE:  15.1.2013 1(2)
(1) 704896 |pcs|(2) 909852 |pcs|

< i 8
| wmexso | ]

(3) 905398 |pes|(4) 909256 |pcs|

| 2| 16]

| | o16/8.4x1.6 | |

(5) 980131 |pes|(6) 909633 |pcs|

/ 8 8

gexs0 | | w8 [ ]

905
—]
) [ —
o
[e)]
o
[E—
—




% LAPPSET. 704734
HALO DATE: 15.1.2013 2(2)
DET 1 DET 2
005398 | 900598
| 9Y0999
o
| .
76x60
% i} (980131)
| ~
m x
: | k\
DET 3
@16 /8.4
(909256)
M &8 -
(909633) ol || @ M8x30
[]z/ RN (909;52)
& ® |

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd




% LAPPSET.

HALO

704736

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE:  3.9.2013 1(2)
(1) 704735 |pes|(2) 900240 [pes
DET 2,3 2 B
DET 4 @?@
=
@8x70
(3) 901093 |pes|(4) 901939 |pcs|
8 @ 2
Mex30 | | wmizxzo | ]
(5) 905336 |pes|(6) 980157 |pcs|
1 ] E 8]
i S IV
|_DET 5,6
(7) 980158 |pes|(8) 905186 |pcs|
\j/ @12/6.4 N
(9) 904068 |pes| pes
T 2 u
¥
DET 1
M8x40
&
~
o
~
¥
AV T [T
905 905




% LAPPSET.

704736

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

HALO DATE:  3.9.2013 2(2)
DET 1 DET 2
/04755
905350
LO)
N
x
1 M12x70
| (901939)
D e 704735
/7047355
)
MEx40
(904068)
DET 5 Add 905336. |DET 6 Add 2. plate 704735
— ~ M8Ex40
MBE x50
(907093)
| 212/6.4
A %Qgéﬁggf (980158)
S— e M6
ﬁ 980157) (980157)






